
         
 

  IEEE Limited Offer* 

student in 2025 and have never 
been an IEEE member** 

 

The IEEE NSW Section will sponsor 
your student membership fee ! 
 

Instructions : 
 
1. Go to www.ieee.org/join and register as Student Member. 
 
2. Type in all your details. On the check-out process, press  
    ‘Print & Mail/Fax order’ instead of ‘Proceed to checkout’. 
    From the browser menu, print to PDF. 
  
Ensure your postal address and contact details will be valid for the next 12 months or more. Instead of 
sending the form to IEEE HQ USA, please forward a PDF copy of this application with 
Member/Customer number under “Order Information”  (Name of the File: your name-IEEE NSW 
student membership offer.pdf) and a copy or your current student card (Name of the File: your name.pdf) 
to: 
 
Dr Bruce Poon ------ IEEE NSW Membership Development Chair 
e-mail: bruce.poon@ieee.org 
 
cc Dr Dushmantha Thalakotuna  ------ IEEE NSW Student Activities Chair 

  
If you are students of the following universities, please cc a copy of your application to the student  
branch (SB) chairs / mentor : 
 

 
 

* The number of free student memberships is limited and will be awarded on a first come first serve basis.This offer excludes membership to 
individual IEEE societies which may be purchased separately. This offer is available only to students located in New South Wales. The free 
student membership offer covers the first year of membership only. Offer not available to current or past IEEE members/student members. 

2. Macquarie University SB Chair :  

3. University of New South Wales SB Mentor :   

If you are a under-grad or a post-grad 

4. University of Sydney SB Chair : Gary Jin (gjin5774@uni.sydney.edu.au)  
                                   Mentor :  Professor Jinman Kim  (jinman.kim@sydney.edu.au) 

Dr Georgios Konstantinou (g.konstantinou@unsw.edu.au)

1. Charles Sturt University Mentor : Dr David Tien  (dtien@csu.edu.au) 
Meer Shadman (meershadman.saeed@students.mq.edu.au)

Mentor: Professor Subhas Mukhopadhyay@mq.edu.au (subhas.mukhopadhyay@mq.edu.au)

5. University of Technology Sydney Mentor : Dr Dushmantha Thalakotuna  (dushmantha.thalakotuna@uts.edu.au) 

7. Western Sydney University Mentor : Professor Ranjith Liyanapathirana  (R.Liyanapathirana@westernsydney.edu.au) 
6. University of Wollongong Mentor : Dr Sasha Nikolic  (sasha@uow.edu.au) 

8.    S P Jain School of Global Management SB Chair: Purvi Dalal (purvi.bs23dmu017@spjain.org) 

Deadline for submission is  5:00pm on the 30th   of April 2025 or when quota is filled (whichever comes first ) and all applications will be 

** Please attach a copy or your current student card. 
processed from the beginning of  2025. 

e-mail: dushmantha.thalakotuna@uts.edu.au 


